FORM NL -21

Statement of Liabilities

Insurer

ECGC Ltd.

(formerly Export Credit Guarantee Corporation of India Limited)

Dated

30.06.2016

(Rs in lakhs)

Statement of Liabilities

As at 30th June 2016

As at 30th June 2015

Sl no

Paricular

Reserve for
Unexpired
risks

Reserve for
Outstanding
Claims

IBNR Reserve

Total Reserves

Reserve for
Unexpired
risks

Reserve for
Outstanding
Claims

IBNR Reserve

Total Reserves

Fire

Marine

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Miscellaneous

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

436,35.77

2059,00.56

2331,00.00

4826,36.33

509,23.73

1283,09.94

2700,00.00

4492,33.67

Health Insurance
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Total Liabilities

436,35.77

2059,00.56

2331,00.00

4826,36.33

509,23.73

1283,09.94

2700,00.00

4492,33.67




