FORM NL -21	Statement of Liabili	ties								
Insurer	ECGC Ltd.					Dated	30.06.2016			
	(formerly Export Credit Guarantee Corporation of India Limited)					(Rs in lakhs)				
			•	Statement of	of Liabilities					
		As at 30th June 2016				As at 30th June 2015				
		Reserve for Unexpired	Reserve for Outstanding			Reserve for Unexpired	Reserve for Outstanding			
SI no	Paricular	risks	Claims	IBNR Reserve	Total Reserves	risks	Claims	IBNR Reserve	Total Reserves	
	1 Fire									
	2 Marine									
	a Marine cargo									
	b Marine Hull									
	3 Miscellaneous									
	a Motor									
	b Engineering									
	c Aviation									
	d Liabilities									
	e Others	436,35.77	2059,00.56	2331,00.00	4826,36.33	509,23.73	1283,09.94	2700,00.00	4492,33.6	
	4 Health Insurance									
	5 Total Liabilities	436,35.77	2059,00.56	2331,00.00	4826,36.33	509,23.73	1283,09.94	2700,00.00	4492,33.6	